Figure Chapter 1-2. Dome componenis

0100-1340-01 Base Assy.

Base =
(0500-7257-01) —

——

Ground Clip
(0500-7293-01)

/O Board
(0301-0546-01)

e

/

0400-0833-01 Houging Assy,

% o s Screws (3), M3 x 8 PHP (5801-1051-120)
@ Cap (0500-7256-01)
CPU Board (0301-0578-01)

Tl Scrow (4), M3 x 6 (5813-2041-113)
§——— Standoff (3), M3 x 8H x 13L (5899-0055-01)
Shield (0500-7192-01)

Dust Cover
(3100-0066-01)

Fan and Cable (0650-1682-01)

0100-1036-00 Housin
and Eveball Assy.
.01 Color NTSC camera ’
<02 Color PAL camera
-03 BW EIA camera
-04 BW CCIR camera

400-0831-00 Eyeball , .

01 Color NTSC camera
-02 Color PAL camera
<03 BW EIA camera

-04 BW CCIR camera

Cable Assy., Tilt
(0650-1680-01)

Camera. 1/4 CCD 9Vdc
(2003-0037-01 CLR NTSC)

(2003-0037-02 CLR PAL)
(2003-0037-03 BW EIA)
(2003-0037-04 BW CCIR)

Screw, 1/4-20x3/8 5
(2802-7407-65) ®

g
Washer, 1/4 Flat___/

(2848-8100-07)
Screws, M2x3

(5801-0011-120)

Tilt Motor ™.
(3501-0018-01) ~__

0 ——— Standoff (3), M3 x 6H x 19L (5887-1122-020)
— Power Supply Board (5606-0015-01)

=
— Housing (0500-7255-01)
7 [ ]

Slip Ring Assy. (2100-0005-01)
Pan Motor (3501-0017-01)

Bearing Assy., Pan Gear
(2510-0040-01)

— Skirt (0500-6710-01)

Slot Cover
(0500-6709-02)
-/ (Supplied with Final Assy., not Eyeball Assy.)

N

-,

Yoke \\“--\\
{0500-6709-01) ™-..

Camera/Lens Boar
~.(0301-0641-01)
A \\.

Bearing Assy., Lens Carriage
(2510-0038-01)

Yoke Bracket (2)
(0500-7254-01)

Standard Slot Cover with Lens
(0500-6709-01)
(Supplied with Final Assy., not Eyeball Assy.)

Tripod Mount
(0500-6712-01)



